

CS No. 260/ 16

M/s Oyster Constro Care Pvt Ltd vs. M/s Gupta Building Material Store

11.01.2017

Present: Sh. Nitish Ohra, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Vinod Aggarwal, AR of the defendant.

WS alongwith two applications U/o 8 Rule 1 CPC and U/o 7 Rule 11 CPC and some documents with list filed by the defendant on 14.12.2016. Plaintiff has received the copies of same.

Case is adjourned for **05.04.2017** for reply & arguments on the applications U/o 8 Rule 1 CPC and U/o 7 Rule 11 CPC.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
11.01.2017