

CS DJ 10576/16
MS OYSTER CONSTRO CARE PVT LTD .
Vs.
MS GUPTA BUILDING MATERIAL STORE

20.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Vishwender Verma Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).

Sh. Vaibhav Gupta Adv., Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **16.11.2022**

for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/20.08.2022